IMPOSSIBLE TARGET ASD

Bib #

14
101
24
43
56
33
22
18

17
67

~

15
13
26
16
35
36
37
39
48

20

69
72
34
11

25
38
71
27
59
28
111
31
80
12

Name

ANTONIO
ANDREJ
MICHAL
MATTEO
SARA
GIUSEPPE
GIANLUCA
VERONICA
SAMUEL
CLAUDE
RICCARDO
GIANPIERO
RODERICK
GENESIS
EUGENE
JEAN LOUIS
MASSIMO
LUCA

PETR
FERENCZI
BLASKO
ANTONELLO
ROBERTO
FULVIO
LUCA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCA
FRANCO
SIMONE
DIEGO
GIUSEPPE
FABIO
AURELIA
DANIELE
PAOLO
LORENZO
GENNY
GIUSEPPE
SPELA
LUCA
VALTER
PAOLO

Surname

DI MANNO
TEPINA
CINCIALA
PIERI
PASTORE
TRANI
TRAVERS|
MALAGNI
FAELLA
BIRRER
CORAS
BIANCHI
ANGELES
CUNANAN
EVANGELISTA
VALDERRAMA
SINIGAGLIA
TREVIA
CHYTIL
ISTVAN
MIHALY
VOLPE
CASONI
MONEGHINI
AIUDI

LUCIA
FERRARO

DE CARIA
PERA
DONEGA

DE ROSA
DEL BONO
ROCCHI
ALIMONTI
BUCCI
SOFFIANTINI
BATTAGLIA
PULVIRENTI
SAVS
ZAPPONI
PEROTTI

DI GIOVANNI

Country Birth date
YYY/MM/AA
ITALY 1982/09/29
SLOVENIA 1976/09/14
CZECH REPUBL 1973/07/16
ITALY 1992/02/18
ITALY 1989/06/13
ITALY 1967/04/06
ITALY 1975/10/02
ITALY 1982/10/15
ITALY 1976/12/13
SWITZERLAND 1974/02/04
ITALY 1975/06/28
ITALY 1967/10/07
PHILIPPINES 1972/12/07
ITALY 1987/10/31
ITALY 1976/02/26
FRANCE 1969/09/13
ITALY 1969/09/06
ITALY 1978/04/01
CZECH REPUBL 1982/09/14
HUNGARY 1977/09/14
HUNGARY 1980/08/02
ITALY 1970/09/28
ITALY 1971/05/10
ITALY 1967/03/03
ITALY 1965/08/03
ITALY 1975/06/05
ITALY 1991/04/29
ITALY 1969/05/26
ITALY 1988/02/25
ITALY 1968/08/18
ITALY 1977/06/14
ITALY 1982/12/12
ITALY 1965/11/25
ITALY 1965/11/04
ITALY 1952/11/18
ITALY 1972/10/21
ITALY 1963/11/17
ITALY 1972/08/23
SLOVENIA 1970/11/29
ITALY 1977/06/30
ITALY 1980/12/10
ITALY 1959/07/03

EVENT

DISTANCE
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM
UMS22 SINGLE STAGE 281KM

UMS23 - ORDINE DI ARRIVO - ARRIVAL LIST

(ELABORAZIONE Al FINI STATISTICI - PROCESSING FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES)

Milano
Start
O0Km

14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30
14/4/23 9.30

Casteggio
Check-in

51Km
14/4/23 14.18
14/4/23 14.23
14/4/23 14.32
14/4/23 14.10
14/4/23 14.13
14/4/23 15.07
14/4/23 14.49
14/4/23 1437
14/4/23 15.12
14/4/23 15.17
14/4/23 15.40
14/4/23 14.42
14/4/23 14.44
14/4/23 14.44
14/4/23 14.44
14/4/23 14.55
14/4/23 14.34
14/4/23 14.58
14/4/23 15.42
14/4/23 14.47
14/4/23 14.47
14/4/23 15.40
14/4/23 15.44
14/4/23 15.44
14/4/23 15.44
14/4/23 15.44
14/4/23 14.58
14/4/23 15.38
14/4/23 15.28
14/4/23 15.40
14/4/23 15.58
14/4/23 1431
14/4/23 15.00
14/4/23 15.58
14/4/23 15.40
14/4/23 14.42
14/4/23 15.12
14/4/23 15.15
14/4/23 15.41
14/4/23 15.44
14/4/23 16.36
14/4/23 16.40

Time

4:48:00
4:53:00
5:02:00
4:40:00
4:43:00
5:37:00
5:19:00
5:07:00
5:42:00
5:47:00
6:10:00
5:12:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:14:00
5:25:00
5:04:00
5:28:00
6:12:00
5:17:00
5:17:00
6:10:00
6:14:00
6:14:00
6:14:00
6:14:00
5:28:00
6:08:00
5:58:00
6:10:00
6:28:00
5:01:00
5:30:00
6:28:00
6:10:00
5:12:00
5:42:00
5:45:00
6:11:00
6:14:00
7:06:00
7:10:00

Ovada
Check-in
68Km
14/4/23 21.52
14/4/23 21.20
14/4/23 22.56
14/4/23 22.09
14/4/23 22.06
15/4/23 0.40
15/4/23 1.15
15/4/23 0.35
15/4/23 2.14
15/4/230.23
15/4/23 1.50
15/4/23 0.38
15/4/231.33
15/4/23 1.33
15/4/23 1.33
15/4/23 1.31
15/4/23 0.30
15/4/23 1.17
15/4/23 3.16
15/4/23 1.09
15/4/23 1.09
15/4/23 2.22
15/4/232.22
15/4/23 2.22
15/4/23 2.22
15/4/23 3.04
15/4/23 3.02
15/4/23 3.09
15/4/23 3.06
15/4/23 3.31
15/4/23 4.05
15/4/23 2.10
15/4/23 2.13
15/4/23 4.05
15/4/23 4.05
15/4/23 0.38
15/4/23 2.22
15/4/23 3.11
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Time

7:34:00

6:57:00

8:24:00

7:59:00

7:53:00

9:33:00
10:26:00

9:58:00
11:02:00

9:06:00
10:10:00

9:56:00
10:49:00
10:49:00
10:49:00
10:36:00

9:56:00
10:19:00
11:34:00
10:22:00
10:22:00
10:42:00
10:38:00
10:38:00
10:38:00
11:20:00
12:04:00
11:31:00
11:38:00
11:51:00
12:07:00
11:39:00
11:13:00
12:07:00
12:25:00

9:56:00
11:10:00
11:56:00

Genova Voltri
Check-in Time
39Km
15/4/23 1.31 3:39:00
15/4/23 1.31 4:11:00
15/4/234.00  5:04:00
15/4/23 3.28 5:19:00
15/4/23 3.25 5:19:00
15/4/23 6.33 5:53:00
15/4/23 8.39 7:24:00
15/4/23 7.09 6:34:00
15/4/23 8.37 6:23:00
15/4/23 6.23 6:00:00
15/4/239.03  7:13:00
15/4/237.13 6:35:00
15/4/23 8.58 7:25:00
15/4/23 8.58 7:25:00
15/4/23 8.58 7:25:00
15/4/23 9.08 7:37:00
15/4/23 9.01 8:31:00
15/4/23 8.35 7:18:00
15/4/2310.50  7:34:00
15/4/23 8.25 7:16:00
15/4/23 8.25 7:16:00
15/4/23 9.50 7:28:00
15/4/239.32 7:10:00
15/4/23 9.32 7:10:00
15/4/23 9.32 7:10:00
15/4/23 10.20 7:16:00
15/4/2310.06  7:04:00
15/4/23 11.53 8:44:00
15/4/23 11.13 8:07:00
15/4/23 11.25 7:54:00
15/4/23 11.57 7:52:00
15/4/23 10.05 7:55:00
15/4/23 9.03 6:50:00
15/4/23 12.49 8:44:00
15/4/2312.17  8:12:00

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Pietra Ligure

Check-in
57Km
15/4/23 9.53
15/4/239.24
15/4/23 11.58
15/4/23 11.44
15/4/23 13.29
15/4/23 18.05
15/4/23 18.05
15/4/23 18.05
15/4/23 18.53
15/4/23 18.05
15/4/23 19.33
15/4/23 19.23
15/4/23 19.54
15/4/23 19.54
15/4/23 19.54
15/4/23 19.48
15/4/23 21.41
15/4/23 21.31
15/4/23 23.23
15/4/23 21.47
15/4/23 21.47
15/4/23 22.55
15/4/23 21.26
15/4/23 21.26
15/4/23 21.26
15/4/23 23.10
15/4/23 22.56
16/4/23 0.52
16/4/23 0.19
16/4/23 0.15
15/4/23 23.38
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time

8:22:00

7:53:00

7:58:00

8:16:00
10:04:00
11:32:00

9:26:00
10:56:00
10:16:00
11:42:00
10:30:00
12:10:00
10:56:00
10:56:00
10:56:00
10:40:00
12:40:00
12:56:00
12:33:00
13:22:00
13:22:00
13:05:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
11:54:00
12:50:00
12:50:00
12:59:00
13:06:00
12:50:00
11:41:00

Sanremo

Check-in
67Km
15/4/23 18.06
15/4/23 19.40
15/4/23 20.58
15/4/23 22.19
16/4/23 2.57
16/4/23 5.24
16/4/23 5.50
16/4/23 6.25
16/4/237.22
16/4/23 7.36
16/4/23 8.21
16/4/23 8.37
16/4/23 10.05
16/4/23 10.05
16/4/23 10.05
16/4/23 10.25
16/4/23 10.52
16/4/23 11.21
16/4/23 12.38
16/4/23 12.40
16/4/23 12.40
16/4/23 12.52
16/4/23 12.54
16/4/23 12.54
16/4/23 12.54
16/4/23 12.54
16/4/23 13.09
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time

8:13:00
10:16:00

9:00:00
10:35:00
13:28:00
11:19:00
11:45:00
12:20:00
12:29:00
13:31:00
12:48:00
13:14:00
14:11:00
14:11:00
14:11:00
14:37:00
13:11:00
13:50:00
13:15:00
14:53:00
14:53:00
13:57:00
15:28:00
15:28:00
15:28:00
13:44:00
14:13:00

14-16 APRIL 2023
Single stage

FULL
TIME

MILANO-SANREMO

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

32:36:00
34:10:00
35:28:00
36:49:00
41:27:00
43:54:00
44:20:00
44:55:00
45:52:00
46:06:00
46:51:00
47:07:00
48:35:00
48:35:00
48:35:00
48:55:00
49:22:00
49:51:00
51:08:00
51:10:00
51:10:00
51:22:00
51:24:00
51:24:00
51:24:00
51:24:00
51:39:00



IMPOSSIBLE TARGET ASD

UMS23 - ORDINE DI ARRIVO - ARRIVAL LIST
(ELABORAZIONE Al FINI STATISTICI - PROCESSING FOR STATISTICAL PURPOSES)

14-16 APRIL 2023

Bib # TEAM NAME SURNAME EVENT Milano Casteggio Ovada Genova Voltri Pietra Ligure Sanremo FULL
Start Check-in Time Check-in Time Check-in Time Check-in Time Check-in Time TIME
DISTANCE 0Km 51Km 68Km 39Km 57Km 67Km MILANO-SANREMO
B VEGAN POWER TEAM UMS22 RELAY MODE 281KM 14/4/23 9.30 26:29:00|
Frazionista 1 CLAUDIO GUIDI 14/4/23 13.51 4:21:00
Frazionista 2 DARIO CIARDELLI 14/4/23 19.39 5:48:00
Frazionista 3 FRANCESCA SCOLA 14/4/23 22.59 3:20:00
Frazionista 4 GIUSEPPE MANDAGLIO 15/4/23 436 5:37:00
Frazionista 5 DANIELE LISSONI 15/4/23 11.59 7:23:00
A FAST-IDIOSI UMS22 RELAY MODE 281KM 14/4/23 9.30 30:59:00|
Frazionista 1 MARCO ORLANDI 14/4/23 14.17 4:47:00
Frazionista 2 ROCCO MASSARO 14/4/23 22.35 8:18:00
Frazionista 3 SIMONE ARDEMAGNI 15/4/23 2.05 3:30:00
Frazionista 4 STEFANO BRUNI 15/4/23 10.24  8:19:00
Frazionista 5 GIANLUCA PIETRA 15/4/23 16.29 6:05:00
C I Timidi UMS22 RELAY MODE 281KM 14/4/23 9.30 31:38:00|
Frazionista 1 LUIGI STARACE 14/4/23 14.17 4:47:00
Frazionista 2 FRANCESCO MARTINI 14/4/23 21.38 7:21:00
Frazionista 3 ROSA MILAZZOTTO 15/4/23 1.48 4:10:00
Frazionista 4 FRANCO GALLINA 15/4/23 8.30 6:42:00
Frazionista 5 MARCO BERGAMINI 15/4/23 17.08 8:38:00
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Relay



